Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
1-1
Product Description
For more information visit: www.chfire.com BR05805025K/B
Product Features
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
February 2009

BR05805025K/B
Catalog Number Selection
Booster Pump Controller Catalog Numbering System
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
1-5
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
11  =  Simplex AE - 120V Control Voltage Filter
21  =  Duplex B - Audible Alarm
31  =  Triplex B2 - Audible Alarm with Silence Pushbutton
41  =  Quadraplex B3 - Common Alarm Indication Light
C1 - Remote Contacts "Pump Run"
C2 - Extra Contacts "AC Power Failure"
C+ - Extra Remote Contacts (1 Set - Form C) - price each *
Horsepower CSR - Current Sensing Relay
1/3 1.5 7.5 25 60 DSP - Phase Failure / Reversal Relay ( DSP1-L )
1/2 2 10 30 75 E1 - NEMA 3R - Raintight Enclosure
3/4 3 15 40 100 E2 - NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure
1 5 20 50 E3 - NEMA 12 - Industrial Dust Tight Enclosure
E5 - NEMA 4X - Stainless Steel Enclosure
E8 - Tropicalization
EX - Export Crating
Horsepower H1 - Hi Temperature Cutout - Input
1/3 1.5 7.5 25 60 LA - Lightning Arrestor
1/2 2 10 30 75 MA2 - Manual Alternation Selector Switch
3/4 3 15 40 100 POL - "Power On" Light
1 5 20 50 PRL - "Pump Run" Light
P+ - Extra Indicating Light - price each *
P1 - Mercoid 10-300 PSI Pressure Switch
P2 - Mercoid 25-600 PSI Pressure Switch (St. Steel)
Horsepower P3 - ALCO 90-450 PSI Pressure Switch
1/3 1.5 7.5 25 60 P5 - ALCO 15-260 PSI Pressure Switch
1/2 2 10 30 75 P7 - Low Suction Pressure Switch and Alarm Pilot Light
3/4 3 15 40 100 P8 - Low Suction Shutdown (Requires P7)
1 5 20 50 P11 - Press. Switch (10-300psi) - Sea Water (St.Steel Mercoid Sw.)
PTS - Pressure Sensing - (Includes transducer + PLC analog module)
PLS - Low System (Tank) Pressure Switch
R1 - Space Heater (120 / 220V)
Voltage R2 - Space Heater c/w Thermostat
A = 200 - 208V  60 HZ R3 - Space Heater c/w Humidistat
B = 220 - 240V  60 HZ R4 - Low Room Temperature Switch
C = 380 - 415V  50/60 HZ S - Sequential Start
D = 440 - 480V  60 HZ SL - Strobe Light
E = 550 - 600V  60 HZ T - Running Period Timer
Z - Elapsed Run Time Meter
* Specify quantity and nameplate required
Type Options
BPC
February 2009
BR05805025K/B
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
Product Selection
Options
1-6
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
Catalog Number Option Selection
Simplex Duplex Triplex Quadraplex
AE 120V Control Voltage Filter - $450 $450 $450
B Audible Alarm $120 $120 $120 $120
B2 Audible Alarm w ith Silence Pushbutton $200 $200 $200 $200
B3 Common Alarm Indication Light $285 $120 $120 $120
C1 Remote Contacts "Pump Run" $160 $320 $480 $640
C2 Extra Contacts "AC Pow er Failure" $160 $160 $160 $160
C+ Extra Remote Contacts (1 Set - Form C) - price each * $160 $160 $160 $160
CSR Current Sensing Relay $725 $1,450 $2,175 $2,900
DSP Phase Failure / Reversal Relay ( DSP1-L ) $375 $375 $375 $375
E1 NEMA 3R - Raintight Enclosure
E2 NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure
E3 NEMA 12 - Industrial Dust Tight Enclosure
E5 NEMA 4X - Stainless Steel Enclosure

BR05805025K/B
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
Pump Controller Catalog Numbering System
Booster Pump Controller - BPC11 - Simplex
Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
1-7
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers
Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price
BPC11-1/4A 200-208V 1/4 $894 BPC11-1/4D 440-480V 1/4 $858
BPC11-1/3A 60 HZ 1/3 $894 BPC11-1/3D 60 HZ 1/3 $858
BPC11-1/2A 1/2 $894 BPC11-1/2D 1/2 $858
BPC11-3/4A 3/4 $894 BPC11-3/4D 3/4 $858
BPC11-1A 1 $894 BPC11-1D 1 $858
BPC11-1.5A 1.5 $894 BPC11-1.5D 1.5 $858
BPC11-2A 2 $894 BPC11-2D 2 $858
BPC11-3A 3 $894 BPC11-3D 3 $858
BPC11-5A 5 $894 BPC11-5D 5 $858
BPC11-7.5A 7.5 $894 BPC11-7.5D 7.5 $894
BPC11-10A 10 $954 BPC11-10D 10 $894
BPC11-15A 15 $954 BPC11-15D 15 $954
BPC11-20A 20 $1,284 BPC11-20D 20 $954
BPC11-25A 25 $1,284 BPC11-25D 25 $954
BPC11-30A 30 $1,284 BPC11-30D 30 $1,284
BPC11-40A 40 $2,450 BPC11-40D 40 $1,284
BPC11-50A 50 $2,450 BPC11-50D 50 $1,284
BPC11-60A 60 $5,550 BPC11-60D 60 $2,450
BPC11-75A 75 $5,550 BPC11-75D 75 $2,450
BPC11-100A 100 $5,550 BPC11-100D 100 $2,450
BPC11-1/4B 220-240V 1/4 $894 BPC11-1/4E 550-600V 1/4 $858
BPC11-1/3B 60 HZ 1/3 $894 BPC11-1/3E 60 HZ 1/3 $858
BPC11-1/2B 1/2 $894 BPC11-1/2E 1/2 $858
BPC11-3/4B 3/4 $894 BPC11-3/4E 3/4 $858
BPC11-1B 1 $894 BPC11-1E 1 $858
BPC11-1.5B 1.5 $894 BPC11-1.5E 1.5 $858
BPC11-2B 2 $894 BPC11-2E 2 $858
BPC11-3B 3 $894 BPC11-3E 3 $858
BPC11-5B 5 $894 BPC11-5E 5 $858
BPC11-7.5B 7.5 $894 BPC11-7.5E 7.5 $894
BPC11-10B 10 $954 BPC11-10E 10 $894
BPC11-15B 15 $954 BPC11-15E 15 $954
BPC11-20B 20 $1,284 BPC11-20E 20 $954
BPC11-25B 25 $1,284 BPC11-25E 25 $954
BPC11-30B 30 $1,284 BPC11-30E 30 $1,284
BPC11-40B 40 $2,450 BPC11-40E 40 $1,284
BPC11-50B 50 $2,450 BPC11-50E 50 $1,284
BPC11-60B 60 $5,550 BPC11-60E 60 $2,450
BPC11-75B 75 $5,550 BPC11-75E 75 $2,450
BPC11-100B 100 $5,550 BPC11-100E 100 $2,450
BPC11-1/4C 380-415V 1/4 $858
BPC11-1/3C 50 / 60 HZ 1/3 $858
BPC11-1/2C 1/2 $858
BPC11-3/4C 3/4 $858
BPC11-1C 1 $858
BPC11-1.5C 1.5 $858
BPC11-2C 2 $858
BPC11-3C 3 $858
BPC11-5C 5 $858
BPC11-7.5C 7.5 $894
BPC11-10C 10 $894
BPC11-15C 15 $954
BPC11-20C 20 $954
BPC11-25C 25 $954
BPC11-30C 30 $1,284
BPC11-40C 40 $1,284
BPC11-50C 50 $1,284
BPC11-60C 60 $2,450
BPC11-75C 75 $2,450
BPC11-100C 100 $5,550
February 2009
BR05805025K/B
Pump Controller Catalog Numbering System
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
Booster Pump Controller - BPC21 - Duplex
1-8
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers
Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price
BPC 21-1/4A 200-208V 1/4 $2,738 BPC 21-1/4D 440-480V 1/4 $2,666
BPC 21-1/3A 60 HZ 1/3 $2,738 BPC 21-1/3D 60 HZ 1/3 $2,666
BPC 21-1/2A 1/2 $2,738 BPC 21-1/2D 1/2 $2,666
BPC 21-3/4A 3/4 $2,738 BPC 21-3/4D 3/4 $2,666
BPC 21-1A 1 $2,738 BPC 21-1D 1 $2,666
BPC 21-1.5A 1.5 $2,738 BPC 21-1.5D 1.5 $2,666
BPC 21-2A 2 $2,738 BPC 21-2D 2 $2,666
BPC 21-3A 3 $2,738 BPC 21-3D 3 $2,666
BPC 21-5A 5 $2,738 BPC 21-5D 5 $2,666
BPC 21-7.5A 7.5 $2,738 BPC 21-7.5D 7.5 $2,738
BPC 21-10A 10 $2,858 BPC 21-10D 10 $2,738
BPC 21-15A 15 $2,858 BPC 21-15D 15 $2,858
BPC 21-20A 20 $3,518 BPC 21-20D 20 $2,858
BPC 21-25A 25 $3,518 BPC 21-25D 25 $2,858
BPC 21-30A 30 $3,518 BPC 21-30D 30 $3,518
BPC 21-40A 40 $5,850 BPC 21-40D 40 $3,518
BPC 21-50A 50 $5,850 BPC 21-50D 50 $3,518
BPC 21-60A 60 $12,050 BPC 21-60D 60 $5,850
BPC 21-75A 75 $12,050 BPC 21-75D 75 $5,850
BPC 21-100A 100 $12,050 BPC 21-100D 100 $5,850
BPC 21-1/4B 220-240V 1/4 $2,738 BPC 21-1/4E 550-600V 1/4 $2,666
BPC 21-1/3B 60 HZ 1/3 $2,738 BPC 21-1/3E 60 HZ 1/3 $2,666
BPC 21-1/2B 1/2 $2,738 BPC 21-1/2E 1/2 $2,666
BPC 21-3/4B 3/4 $2,738 BPC 21-3/4E 3/4 $2,666
BPC 21-1B 1 $2,738 BPC 21-1E 1 $2,666
BPC 21-1.5B 1.5 $2,738 BPC 21-1.5E 1.5 $2,666
BPC 21-2B 2 $2,738 BPC 21-2E 2 $2,666
BPC 21-3B 3 $2,738 BPC 21-3E 3 $2,666
BPC 21-5B 5 $2,738 BPC 21-5E 5 $2,666
BPC 21-7.5B 7.5 $2,738 BPC 21-7.5E 7.5 $2,738
BPC 21-10B 10 $2,858 BPC 21-10E 10 $2,738
BPC 21-15B 15 $2,858 BPC 21-15E 15 $2,858
BPC 21-20B 20 $3,518 BPC 21-20E 20 $2,858
BPC 21-25B 25 $3,518 BPC 21-25E 25 $2,858
BPC 21-30B 30 $3,518 BPC 21-30E 30 $3,518
BPC 21-40B 40 $5,850 BPC 21-40E 40 $3,518
BPC 21-50B 50 $5,850 BPC 21-50E 50 $3,518
BPC 21-60B 60 $12,050 BPC 21-60E 60 $5,850
BPC 21-75B 75 $12,050 BPC 21-75E 75 $5,850
BPC 21-100B 100 $12,050 BPC 21-100E 100 $5,850
BPC 21-1/4C 380-415V 1/4 $2,666
BPC 21-1/3C 50 / 60 HZ 1/3 $2,666
BPC 21-1/2C 1/2 $2,666
BPC 21-3/4C 3/4 $2,666
BPC 21-1C 1 $2,666
BPC 21-1.5C 1.5 $2,666
BPC 21-2C 2 $2,666
BPC 21-3C 3 $2,666
BPC 21-5C 5 $2,666
BPC 21-7.5C 7.5 $2,738
BPC 21-10C 10 $2,738
BPC 21-15C 15 $2,858
BPC 21-20C 20 $2,858
BPC 21-25C 25 $2,858
BPC 21-30C 30 $3,518
BPC 21-40C 40 $3,518
BPC 21-50C 50 $3,518
BPC 21-60C 60 $5,850
BPC 21-75C 75 $5,850
BPC 21-100C 100 $12,050
February 2009
BR05805025K/B
Pump Controller Catalog Numbering System
Booster Pump Controller - BPC31 - Triplex
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
1-9
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers
Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price
BPC 31-1/4A 200-208V 1/4 $2,988 BPC 31-1/4D 440-480V 1/4 $2,916
BPC 31-1/3A 60 HZ 1/3 $2,988 BPC 31-1/3D 60 HZ 1/3 $2,916
BPC 31-1/2A 1/2 $2,988 BPC 31-1/2D 1/2 $2,916
BPC 31-3/4A 3/4 $2,988 BPC 31-3/4D 3/4 $2,916
BPC 31-1A 1 $2,988 BPC 31-1D 1 $2,916
BPC 31-1.5A 1.5 $2,988 BPC 31-1.5D 1.5 $2,916
BPC 31-2A 2 $2,988 BPC 31-2D 2 $2,916
BPC 31-3A 3 $2,988 BPC 31-3D 3 $2,916
BPC 31-5A 5 $2,988 BPC 31-5D 5 $2,916
BPC 31-7.5A 7.5 $2,988 BPC 31-7.5D 7.5 $2,988
BPC 31-10A 10 $3,258 BPC 31-10D 10 $2,988
BPC 31-15A 15 $3,258 BPC 31-15D 15 $3,108
BPC 31-20A 20 $3,918 BPC 31-20D 20 $3,108
BPC 31-25A 25 $3,918 BPC 31-25D 25 $3,108
BPC 31-30A 30 $4,068 BPC 31-30D 30 $3,918
BPC 31-40A 40 $6,400 BPC 31-40D 40 $3,918
BPC 31-50A 50 $6,650 BPC 31-50D 50 $3,918
BPC 31-60A 60 $12,850 BPC 31-60D 60 $6,400
BPC 31-75A 75 $12,850 BPC 31-75D 75 $6,400
BPC 31-100A 100 $14,350 BPC 31-100D 100 $6,400
BPC 31-1/4B 220-240V 1/4 $2,988 BPC 31-1/4E 550-600V 1/4 $2,916
BPC 31-1/3B 60 HZ 1/3 $2,988 BPC 31-1/3E 60 HZ 1/3 $2,916
BPC 31-1/2B 1/2 $2,988 BPC 31-1/2E 1/2 $2,916
BPC 31-3/4B 3/4 $2,988 BPC 31-3/4E 3/4 $2,916
BPC 31-1B 1 $2,988 BPC 31-1E 1 $2,916
BPC 31-1.5B 1.5 $2,988 BPC 31-1.5E 1.5 $2,916
BPC 31-2B 2 $2,988 BPC 31-2E 2 $2,916
BPC 31-3B 3 $2,988 BPC 31-3E 3 $2,916
BPC 31-5B 5 $2,988 BPC 31-5E 5 $2,916
BPC 31-7.5B 7.5 $2,988 BPC 31-7.5E 7.5 $2,988
BPC 31-10B 10 $3,108 BPC 31-10E 10 $2,988
BPC 31-15B 15 $3,108 BPC 31-15E 15 $3,108
BPC 31-20B 20 $3,918 BPC 31-20E 20 $3,108
BPC 31-25B 25 $3,918 BPC 31-25E 25 $3,108
BPC 31-30B 30 $3,918 BPC 31-30E 30 $3,768
BPC 31-40B 40 $6,400 BPC 31-40E 40 $3,918
BPC 31-50B 50 $6,500 BPC 31-50E 50 $3,918
BPC 31-60B 60 $12,850 BPC 31-60E 60 $6,400
BPC 31-75B 75 $12,850 BPC 31-75E 75 $6,400
BPC 31-100B 100 $12,850 BPC 31-100E 100 $6,400
BPC 31-1/4C 380-415V 1/4 $2,916
BPC 31-1/3C 50 / 60 HZ 1/3 $2,916
BPC 31-1/2C 1/2 $2,916
BPC 31-3/4C 3/4 $2,916
BPC 31-1C 1 $2,916
BPC 31-1.5C 1.5 $2,916
BPC 31-2C 2 $2,916
BPC 31-3C 3 $2,916
BPC 31-5C 5 $2,916
BPC 31-7.5C 7.5 $2,988
BPC 31-10C 10 $2,988
BPC 31-15C 15 $3,108
BPC 31-20C 20 $3,108
BPC 31-25C 25 $3,108
BPC 31-30C 30 $3,918
BPC 31-40C 40 $3,918
BPC 31-50C 50 $3,918
BPC 31-60C 60 $6,400
BPC 31-75C 75 $6,400
BPC 31-100C 100 $12,850
February 2009
BR05805025K/B
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
Pump Controller Catalog Numbering System
Booster Pump Controller - BPC41 - Quadraplex
1-10
Simplex, Duplex, Triplex Booster, Sewage, Submersible ....
Pump Controllers
Industrial / Commercial / Municipal
Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers Catalog Number Selection Chart - Pump Controllers
Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price Catalog Number Voltage Hp Price
BPC 41-1/4A 200-208V 1/4 $3,238 BPC 41-1/4D 440-480V 1/4 $3,166
BPC 41-1/3A 60 HZ 1/3 $3,238 BPC 41-1/3D 60 HZ 1/3 $3,166
BPC 41-1/2A 1/2 $3,238 BPC 41-1/2D 1/2 $3,166
BPC 41-3/4A 3/4 $3,238 BPC 41-3/4D 3/4 $3,166
BPC 41-1A 1 $3,238 BPC 41-1D 1 $3,166
BPC 41-1.5A 1.5 $3,238 BPC 41-1.5D 1.5 $3,166
BPC 41-2A 2 $3,238 BPC 41-2D 2 $3,166
BPC 41-3A 3 $3,238 BPC 41-3D 3 $3,166
BPC 41-5A 5 $3,238 BPC 41-5D 5 $3,166
BPC 41-7.5A 7.5 $3,238 BPC 41-7.5D 7.5 $3,238
BPC 41-10A 10 $3,508 BPC 41-10D 10 $3,238
BPC 41-15A 15 $3,658 BPC 41-15D 15 $3,358
BPC 41-20A 20 $4,318 BPC 41-20D 20 $3,358
BPC 41-25A 25 $4,318 BPC 41-25D 25 $3,358
BPC 41-30A 30 $4,618 BPC 41-30D 30 $4,318
BPC 41-40A 40 $6,950 BPC 41-40D 40 $4,318
BPC 41-50A 50 $7,450 BPC 41-50D 50 $4,318
BPC 41-60A 60 $13,650 BPC 41-60D 60 $6,950
BPC 41-75A 75 $13,650 BPC 41-75D 75 $6,950
BPC 41-100A 100 $16,650 BPC 41-100D 100 $6,950
BPC 41-1/4B 220-240V 1/4 $3,238 BPC 41-1/4E 550-600V 1/4 $3,166
BPC 41-1/3B 60 HZ 1/3 $3,238 BPC 41-1/3E 60 HZ 1/3 $3,166
BPC 41-1/2B 1/2 $3,238 BPC 41-1/2E 1/2 $3,166
BPC 41-3/4B 3/4 $3,238 BPC 41-3/4E 3/4 $3,166
BPC 41-1B 1 $3,238 BPC 41-1E 1 $3,166
BPC 41-1.5B 1.5 $3,238 BPC 41-1.5E 1.5 $3,166
BPC 41-2B 2 $3,238 BPC 41-2E 2 $3,166
BPC 41-3B 3 $3,238 BPC 41-3E 3 $3,166
BPC 41-5B 5 $3,238 BPC 41-5E 5 $3,166
BPC 41-7.5B 7.5 $3,238 BPC 41-7.5E 7.5 $3,238
BPC 41-10B 10 $3,358 BPC 41-10E 10 $3,238
BPC 41-15B 15 $3,358 BPC 41-15E 15 $3,358
BPC 41-20B 20 $4,318 BPC 41-20E 20 $3,358
BPC 41-25B 25 $4,318 BPC 41-25E 25 $3,358
BPC 41-30B 30 $4,318 BPC 41-30E 30 $4,018
BPC 41-40B 40 $6,950 BPC 41-40E 40 $4,318
BPC 41-50B 50 $7,150 BPC 41-50E 50 $4,318
BPC 41-60B 60 $13,650 BPC 41-60E 60 $6,950
BPC 41-75B 75 $13,650 BPC 41-75E 75 $6,950
BPC 41-100B 100 $13,650 BPC 41-100E 100 $6,950
BPC 41-1/4C 380-415V 1/4 $3,166
BPC 41-1/3C 50 / 60 HZ 1/3 $3,166
BPC 41-1/2C 1/2 $3,166
BPC 41-3/4C 3/4 $3,166
BPC 41-1C 1 $3,166
BPC 41-1.5C 1.5 $3,166
BPC 41-2C 2 $3,166
BPC 41-3C 3 $3,166
BPC 41-5C 5 $3,166
BPC 41-7.5C 7.5 $3,238
BPC 41-10C 10 $3,238
BPC 41-15C 15 $3,358
BPC 41-20C 20 $3,358
BPC 41-25C 25 $3,358
BPC 41-30C 30 $4,318
BPC 41-40C 40 $4,318
BPC 41-50C 50 $4,318
BPC 41-60C 60 $6,950
BPC 41-75C 75 $6,950
BPC 41-100C 100 $13,650
February 2009
BR05805025K/B